
MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josue Navarro Ottawa High School 145.8 260.0 0

2 Jackson Andrade Piper High School 147.1 225.0 0

3 Evan Taylor Circle High School 147.7 225.0 0

4 Kyle Mitchell Fort Scott High School 143.5 220.0 0

5 Hayden Campbell Independence High School 142.4 210.0 0

6 Trent Johnson Wellington Crusaders 142.3 205.0 0

7 Justin Norris Wellington Crusaders 146.8 205.0 0

8 Noah Collins Piper High School 145.9 200.0 0

9 Michael Pruett Piper High School 147.9 195.0 0

10 Mitch Long Ottawa High School 144.8 185.0 0

11 Kellen Signer Abilene High School 146.2 185.0 0

12 Ryan Bacon Wellington Crusaders 146.8 185.0 0

13 Caden Young Fort Scott High School 147.5 185.0 0

14 Hunter Schaplowsky Labette County 148.0 185.0 0

15 Kaeden Gill Wellington Crusaders 141.6 175.0 0

16 Toby Lawless Independence High School 141.6 165.0 0

17 Eli Kellogg Fort Scott High School 142.5 155.0 0

18 Brock Godinez Chanute High School 144.0 155.0 0

19 Nick Holmes Abilene High School 144.4 155.0 0

20 Dannick Bleich Circle High School 144.7 155.0 0

21 Zander Ehrich Abilene High School 143.4 150.0 0

22 Owen Rousselle Chanute High School 146.8 150.0 0

23 Alex  Stevens Tonganoxie 143.6 145.0 0

24 Parker Thornton Wellington Crusaders 145.1 145.0 0

25 JD Veile Independence High School 146.6 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Nathan Wise Circle High School 141.5 85.0 0

27 Axel Erne Coffeyville-Field Kindley 142.8 0 0

28 Elijah Sidebottom Labette County 145.0 0 0

29 Griffon Eaton Labette County 145.0 0 0

30 Chism Miller Independence High School 145.0 0 0

31 Jacob Sullivan Coffeyville-Field Kindley 145.8 0 0

Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Hayden Campbell Independence High School 142.4 365.0 0

2 Kyle Mitchell Fort Scott High School 143.5 365.0 0

3 Josue Navarro Ottawa High School 145.8 360.0 0

4 Trent Johnson Wellington Crusaders 142.3 350.0 0

5 Jackson Andrade Piper High School 147.1 350.0 0

6 Evan Taylor Circle High School 147.7 315.0 0

7 Caden Young Fort Scott High School 147.5 305.0 0

8 Kellen Signer Abilene High School 146.2 295.0 0

9 Mitch Long Ottawa High School 144.8 290.0 0

10 Ryan Bacon Wellington Crusaders 146.8 290.0 0

11 Michael Pruett Piper High School 147.9 290.0 0

12 Kaeden Gill Wellington Crusaders 141.6 275.0 0

13 Hunter Schaplowsky Labette County 148.0 275.0 0

14 Noah Collins Piper High School 145.9 265.0 0

15 Zander Ehrich Abilene High School 143.4 250.0 0

16 Nick Holmes Abilene High School 144.4 245.0 0

17 Alex  Stevens Tonganoxie 143.6 240.0 0

18 Dannick Bleich Circle High School 144.7 235.0 0

19 JD Veile Independence High School 146.6 235.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

20 Eli Kellogg Fort Scott High School 142.5 230.0 0

21 Toby Lawless Independence High School 141.6 200.0 0

22 Brock Godinez Chanute High School 144.0 200.0 0

23 Owen Rousselle Chanute High School 146.8 195.0 0

24 Nathan Wise Circle High School 141.5 135.0 0

25 Axel Erne Coffeyville-Field Kindley 142.8 0 0

26 Elijah Sidebottom Labette County 145.0 0 0

27 Griffon Eaton Labette County 145.0 0 0

28 Chism Miller Independence High School 145.0 0 0

29 Parker Thornton Wellington Crusaders 145.1 0 0

30 Jacob Sullivan Coffeyville-Field Kindley 145.8 0 0

31 Justin Norris Wellington Crusaders 146.8 0 0

Men's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Josue Navarro Ottawa High School 145.8 235.0 0

2 Hunter Schaplowsky Labette County 148.0 225.0 0

3 Hayden Campbell Independence High School 142.4 215.0 0

4 Mitch Long Ottawa High School 144.8 210.0 0

5 Jackson Andrade Piper High School 147.1 210.0 0

6 Justin Norris Wellington Crusaders 146.8 205.0 0

7 Evan Taylor Circle High School 147.7 205.0 0

8 Trent Johnson Wellington Crusaders 142.3 200.0 0

9 Kellen Signer Abilene High School 146.2 200.0 0

10 Kyle Mitchell Fort Scott High School 143.5 195.0 0

11 Noah Collins Piper High School 145.9 195.0 0

12 Ryan Bacon Wellington Crusaders 146.8 195.0 0

13 Caden Young Fort Scott High School 147.5 190.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

14 Kaeden Gill Wellington Crusaders 141.6 185.0 0

15 Zander Ehrich Abilene High School 143.4 185.0 0

16 Nick Holmes Abilene High School 144.4 185.0 0

17 Parker Thornton Wellington Crusaders 145.1 185.0 0

18 JD Veile Independence High School 146.6 170.0 0

19 Eli Kellogg Fort Scott High School 142.5 165.0 0

20 Brock Godinez Chanute High School 144.0 160.0 0

21 Dannick Bleich Circle High School 144.7 160.0 0

22 Michael Pruett Piper High School 147.9 155.0 0

23 Toby Lawless Independence High School 141.6 150.0 0

24 Owen Rousselle Chanute High School 146.8 150.0 0

25 Alex  Stevens Tonganoxie 143.6 140.0 0

26 Nathan Wise Circle High School 141.5 110.0 0

27 Axel Erne Coffeyville-Field Kindley 142.8 0 0

28 Elijah Sidebottom Labette County 145.0 0 0

29 Griffon Eaton Labette County 145.0 0 0

30 Chism Miller Independence High School 145.0 0 0

31 Jacob Sullivan Coffeyville-Field Kindley 145.8 0 0

Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Josue Navarro Ottawa High School 145.8 855.0 10

2 Hayden Campbell Independence High School 142.4 790.0 8

3 Jackson Andrade Piper High School 147.1 785.0 6

4 Kyle Mitchell Fort Scott High School 143.5 780.0 4

5 Trent Johnson Wellington Crusaders 142.3 755.0 2

6 Evan Taylor Circle High School 147.7 745.0 1

7 Mitch Long Ottawa High School 144.8 685.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Hunter Schaplowsky Labette County 148.0 685.0 0

9 Kellen Signer Abilene High School 146.2 680.0 0

10 Caden Young Fort Scott High School 147.5 680.0 0

11 Ryan Bacon Wellington Crusaders 146.8 670.0 0

12 Noah Collins Piper High School 145.9 660.0 0

13 Michael Pruett Piper High School 147.9 640.0 0

14 Kaeden Gill Wellington Crusaders 141.6 635.0 0

15 Zander Ehrich Abilene High School 143.4 585.0 0

16 Nick Holmes Abilene High School 144.4 585.0 0

17 Eli Kellogg Fort Scott High School 142.5 550.0 0

18 Dannick Bleich Circle High School 144.7 550.0 0

19 JD Veile Independence High School 146.6 550.0 0

20 Alex  Stevens Tonganoxie 143.6 525.0 0

21 Toby Lawless Independence High School 141.6 515.0 0

22 Brock Godinez Chanute High School 144.0 515.0 0

23 Owen Rousselle Chanute High School 146.8 495.0 0

24 Justin Norris Wellington Crusaders 146.8 410.0 0

25 Nathan Wise Circle High School 141.5 330.0 0

26 Parker Thornton Wellington Crusaders 145.1 330.0 0

27 Axel Erne Coffeyville-Field Kindley 142.8 0 0

28 Elijah Sidebottom Labette County 145.0 0 0

29 Griffon Eaton Labette County 145.0 0 0

30 Chism Miller Independence High School 145.0 0 0

31 Jacob Sullivan Coffeyville-Field Kindley 145.8 0 0


